
Employees Department Address Room Day Date Time

City of Holyoke Police 138 Appleton St. Break Room Monday September 28 7:00 am - 8:00 am

City of Holyoke Fire 600 High St. Training Room September 28 1:30 pm - 2:30 pm

City of Holyoke Police 138 Appleton St. Break Room September 28 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

City of Holyoke Police 138 Appleton St. Break Room Tuesday September 29 7:00 am - 8:00 am

City of Holyoke Fire 600 High St. Training Room September 29 1:30 pm - 2:30 pm

City of Holyoke Police 138 Appleton St. Break Room September 29 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

City of Holyoke Police 138 Appleton St. Break Room Wednesday September 30 7:00 am - 8:00 am

City of Holyoke Fire 600 High St. Training Room September 30 1:30 pm - 2:30 pm

City of Holyoke Police 138 Appleton St. Break Room September 30 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

City of Holyoke Police 138 Appleton St. Break Room Thursday October 01 7:00 am - 8:00 am

City of Holyoke Fire 600 High St. Training Room October 01 1:30 pm - 2:30 pm

City of Holyoke Police 138 Appleton St. Break Room October 01 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

City of Holyoke Police 138 Appleton St. Break Room Friday October 02 7:00 am - 8:00 am

HG&E All HG&E 99 Suffolk St. Break room October 02 1:30 pm - 2:30 pm

City of Holyoke Police 138 Appleton St. Break Room October 02 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Schools DEAN 1045 Main St. Teach. break room Monday October 05 9:00 am - 1:30 pm

City of Holyoke DPW 63 Canal St. Conference Room October 05 1:30 pm - 2:30 pm

Schools High School 500 Beech St. Teachers Lounge Tuesday October 06 9:00 am - 1:30 pm

City of Holyoke

Library, Vets,

Wistariahurst

Public Library

 250 Chestnut St. Board Room October 06 2:30 pm - 3:30 pm

Schools DONAHUE 210 Whiting Farms Teachers Lounge Wednesday October 07 9:00 am - 1:30 pm

City of Holyoke

Library, Vets,

Wistariahurst

Public Library

 250 Chestnut St. Board Room October 07 2:30 pm - 3:30 pm

Schools WHITE 1 Jefferson St. Conference Room Thursday October 08 9:00 am - 1:30 pm

City of Holyoke

All City Hall and

City Annex City Hall Council Chambers October 08 2:30 pm - 3:30 pm

Schools KELLY 216 West St. Teachers Lounge Friday October 09 9:00 am - 1:30 pm

City of Holyoke Water Works 20 Commercial St. Conference Room October 09 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

COLUMBUS DAY MONDAY OCTOBER 12

Schools PECK 1916 Northampton St. Think Tank Tuesday October 13 9:00 am - 1:30 pm

City of Holyoke

All City Hall and

City Annex City Hall Council Chambers October 13 2:30 pm - 3:30 pm

Schools MCMAHON 75 Kane Road Teachers Lounge Wednesday October 14 9:00 am - 1:30 pm

Schools MORGAN 596 South Bridge St. Teachers Lounge Thursday October 15 9:00 am - 1:30 pm

Schools LAWRENCE 156 Cabot St. Teachers Lounge Friday October 16 9:00 am - 1:30 pm

Schools SULLIVAN 400 Jarvis St. Teachers Lounge Tuesday October 20 9:00 am - 1:30 pm

Schools METCALF 2019 Northampton St. Teachers Lounge Wednesday October 21 9:00 am - 1:30 pm

Schools Central Supply 724 Main St. 1st Fl Conference Rm. Thursday October 22 11:30 am -1:30 pm

Schools Suffolk St. 57 Suffolk St. 5th Floor Lunch Rm. Friday October 23 8:00 am - Noon


